Strap-On Temperature Sensor
FEATURES
•	 Durable IP54 injection-molded enclosure with Quick Snap Cover
•	 Small compact design
•	 Spring loaded contact surface
•	 Patent Pending Quick Connect System eliminates wire nuts
•	 NTC thermistors and RTD elements available

DIMENSIONS (in mm)
page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #  10K type 2
THTSPA00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap 10K type 2, ip54
Part #  10K type 3
THTSPB00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap 10K type 3, ip54
Part #  20K
THTSPC00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap 20K, ip54
Part #  3K
THTSPD00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap 3K, ip54
Part #  Pt1000/B
THTSPE00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap PT1000, ip54
Part #  Ni1000
THTSPF00 Q-Strap Pipe Sensor w/ heat resistant strap Ni1000, ip54
Tasseron Sensors Inc.
140 Choate Circle
Montoursville, PA 17754
Tel:  +1 (570) 601-1971